
Agency City Website
360 Youth Services Naperville www.360youthservices.org

Bridge Communities, Inc. Glen Ellyn www.bridgecommunities.org

Catholic Charities, Diocese of Joliet Downers Grove www.catholiccharitiesjoliet.org/

DuPage County Community Services Wheaton www.dupageco.org/community/

DuPage County Health Department Wheaton www.dupagehealth.org

DuPage Federation on Human Services Reform Lombard www.dupagefederation.org

DuPagePads Wheaton www.dupagepads.org

Midwest Shelter for Homeless Veterans Wheaton www.helpaveteran.org

Outreach Community Ministries Wheaton www.outreachcommunityministries.org

People's Resource Center Wheaton www.peoplesrc.org

Prairie State Legal Services Wheaton www.pslegal.org

Serenity House Counseling Services, Inc. Addison www.serenityhouse.com

Veterans Assistance Commission of DuPage County Wheaton www.dupageco.org/vac

Agency City Website
Aunt Martha's Youth Service Center, Inc. Olympia Fields www.auntmarthas.org

BEDS PLUS, Inc. La Grange www.beds-plus.org

Bethel Family Resource Center Chicago Heights www.bethelfacility.org

Catholic Charities Suburban Cook County Chicago www.catholiccharities.net

CEDA, Inc. Chicago www.cedaorg.net

Center of Concern Park Ridge www.centerofconcern.org

City of Evanston Evanston www.cityofevanston.org

Community Service Partners, Inc Mokena www.communityservicepartners.org

Connections for the Homeless Evanston www.cfthinc.org

Crisis Center for South Suburbia Tinley Park www.crisisctr.org

Edward J Hines Jr VA Hospital SCC Hines www.hines.va.gov

Family Promise Chicago North Shore Evanston www.fpcnorthshore.org

Featherfist Chicago www.featherfist.org

Ford Heights Community Service Organization Chicago Heights www.fhcsoi.org

The Northeast Illinois Homeless Management Information System is a partnership between the Alliance to End Homelessness in 
Suburban Cook County and the DuPage County Continuum of Care.  Information shared in HMIS may be visible to agencies in both 
Dupage County and suburban Cook County.
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Agency (Suburban Cook County Continued ) City Website
Grand Prairie Services Harvey www.gpsbh.org

Harbour, Inc., The Park Ridge www.theharbour.org

Heartland Health Outreach Chicago www.heartlandalliance.org

Heartland Human Care Services Chicago www.heartlandalliance.org

Housing Authority of Cook County Chicago www.thehacc.org

Housing Forward Maywood www.housingforward.org

Housing Opportunity Development Corporation Northbrook www.hodc.org

Impact Behavioral Health Partner Evanston www.impactbehavioral.org

Interdependent Living Solutions Center Burbank www.interdependentliving.org

Interfaith Action of Evanston Evanston www.interfaithactionofevanston.org

Jewish United Fund Hazel Crest www.juf.org

JOURNEYS | The Road Home Palatine www.journeystheroadhome.org

Link & Option Center Markham www.togetherwecope.org

Metropolitan Tenants Organization Chicago www.tenants-rights.org

Northwest Compass, Inc. Mount Prospect www.northwestcompass.org

OMNI Youth Services Buffalo Grove www.omniyouth.org

Oak Park Housing Authority Oak Park www.oakparkha.org

Options for Housing, Inc. (Call Center) Chicago 1-877-4-COOK-15

Partners in Community Building, Inc. Chicago www.picbchicago.org

Pillars La Grange Park www.pillarscommunity.org

Respond Now Chicago Heights www.respondnow.org

South Suburban Family Shelter Homewood www.ssfs1.org; www.sanctuary1.org

South Suburban PADS Chicago Heights www.sspads.org

The Bridge Youth and Family Services Palatine www.bridgeyouth.org

Thresholds Chicago www.thresholds.org

Together We Cope Tinley Park www.togetherwecope.org

Town of Cicero Cicero www.thetownofcicero.com

Volunteers of America Illinois Melrose Park www.voaillinois.org

Way Back Inn Broadview www.thewaybackinn.org

WINGS Program Schaumburg www.wingsprogram.com

YMCA Evanston (McGaw) Evanston www.mcgawymca.org

Y.O.U. Evanston Evanston www.youthopportunity.org

Youth Job Center of Evanston, Inc. Evanston www.youthjobcenter.org

YWCA Evanston/Northshore Evanston www.ywca.org
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